AS3824
16-Channel White LED Controller for LCD Backlight
Specifications in this document are tentative and subject to change
Product Summary
Page 1Doc Number  Rev.1.30
Jun 27, 2024
The AS3824 is a 16 channel high precision LED
controller for use in LCD-backlight panels. Dynamic

M
Figure 3. QFN-32 Package Outline Drawing
5.     Ordering Information
Part Number Ordering Code Package Description
AS3824A1 AS3824A1-ZQFT 48-Pin QFN Tape & Reel1
AS3824E1 AS3824E1-ZQFT 48-Pin QFN Tape & Reel1
1.	  Tape & Reel packing quantity is 4,000/reel. Minimum packing quantity is 4,000.
Page 7Doc Number  Rev.1.30
Jun 27, 2024
AS3824 Product Summary